Industrial Field & Hazardous Locations
Explosion Proof Light
Q Series
Applications
Oil and Gas industry
• All petroleum production and refining
• Petroleum loading and transportation
• Petroleum storage and retail

Explosion Protection
Marking ATEX
II 2 G Ex nr IIC T6 GC
Il 2 D Ex tb IIIC T80 Db IP66
Marking IECEx
Ex nr IIC T6 GC
Ex tb IIIC T80 Db IP66
Other Rating
IP 66
Materials
4
Specification
Packing Information
Light Distribution
Model Wattage Color Temperature Voltage Lumens Warranty CRI
EX-20W Q1YZDA 20 2800
EX-40W Q1YZDA 40 5600
EX-60W Q1YZDA 60 8400
EX-80W Q1YZDA 80 11200
EX-100W Q2YZDA 100 14000
EX-150W Q2YZDA 150 21000
EX-200W Q2YZDA 200 28000
2200K-7000K AC100-277/220-480V 5 years >70
“Q1,Q2”=Product code, “Y”=D or N:Dimmable or non-dimmable  “Z”=CCT, from 2200-7000K
“D”=Beam angle, D40 for 40°, D60 for 60°, D90 for 90°, D120 for 120°
 A for glass info. blank for flat glass, c for spherical glass.